BEVERAGES

Coffee
Original Blend

Dark Roast NEW!
Decaf

Tea
French Vanilla

Hot Chocolate

Espresso
Latte
Cappuccino
Espresso

Iced Capp®
Light
Caramel

Creamy Chill™
Chocolate

Iced Coffee

Frozen Lemonade

M
2.07

2.07
2.07

2.07

2.79

2.49

3.79
3.79
1.49

3.99
3.99

4.79

4.79

2.59

329

Cals
4

4
4

320

280

140
120

310
190

500

520

150

250

Bold, Rich &
ALWAYS FRESH™
Dark Roast

*In Select Beverages: Espresso-Bosed Beveroges, leed Copp® & Tea Lottes. Prices and calories are for o medium size beverage.
Most beverages are also available in small, lorge and exira large size. Plus applicable toxes.




BAKERY

[
EACH Cals ﬂ__w__

Classic Donuts 179 180-340 Spinach& # 98
6 Pack 7.99 o I 'I"l' Egg White/~

12 Pack 14.49 .me e e ' )
ttmbits. 037 45-90 Blies

10 Pack 3.39

20 Pack 5.69

50 Pack 10.99

Muffins

Classic 229 340-420

Filled 2.49 360

Classic Bagels

Croissants

Plain 229 260

Chocolate 2.49 350

Cookies 1.49 210-260

NEW Anytime Snackers

Herb & Garlic Savoury Pastry 3.29 240

Jalapeno Savoury Pastry 329 250

Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4-12)
need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs may vary.

Plus opphcoble fones. PHILADELPHIA is o registensd rodemar k of Kroft Foods ord is used with permession. S Tim Morfons, 3022
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Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000
calories a day, and children (ages 4-12) need an average of 1,500

Make it a meal

ADD A DRINK: ADD A SIDE:

Brewed Coffee (M) Hash Brown

Tea (M) Classic Donut

Bottled Water Classic Muffin
Cookie

Homestyle Biscuit

calories a day. However, individual needs may vary.

Pl opabooble e, Bog Cupiity Aspuronce™ & o cortfication mork uued under Eomnsr froen Egg Formens of Conoda,

T Hartona, 2022

% Start your day right with

CLASSIC SANDWICHES

Steak & Egg Homestyle Biscuit
8.29 MEAL 650-930Cals
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Sausage English Muffin
7.29 MEAL 590-890 Cals
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Bacon Homestyle Biscuit
7.29 MEAL 530-830 Cals



