BEVERAGES

Coffee Original Blend Dark Roast NEW! Decaf	M 2.07 2.07 2.07	Cals 4 4 4
Tea	2.07	0
French Vanilla	2.79	320
Hot Chocolate	2.49	280
Espresso Latte Cappuccino Espresso	3.79 3.79 1.49	140 120 5
Iced Capp® Light Caramel	3.99 3.99 4.79	310 190 500
Creamy Chill™ Chocolate	4.79	520
Iced Coffee	2.59	150
Frozen Lemonade	3.29	250



^{*}In Select Beverages: Espresso-Based Beverages, Iced Capp® & Tea Lattes. Prices and calories are for a medium size beverage.

Most beverages are also available in small, large and extra large size. Plus applicable taxes.

BAKERY

	EACH	Cals
Classic Donuts	1.79	180-340
6 Pack	7.99	
12 Pack	14.49	
timbits.	0.37	45-90
10 Pack	3.39	
20 Pack	5.69	
50 Pack	10.99	
Muffins		
Classic	2.29	340-420
Filled	2.49	360
Classic Bagels		
Croissants		
Plain	2.29	260
Chocolate	2.49	350
Cookies	1.49	210-260
NEW Anytime Snackers		
Herb & Garlic Savoury Pastry	3.29	240
Jalapeño Savoury Pastry	3.29	250



Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4-12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs may vary.

MEALS



Adults and youth (ages 13 and older) need an average of 2,000 calories a day, and children (ages 4-12) need an average of 1,500 calories a day. However, individual needs may vary.



Start your day right with

CLASSIC SANDWICHES



Steak & Egg Homestyle Biscuit 650-930 Cals 8.29 MEAL



Sausage English Muffin 7.29 MEAL 590-890 Cals



Bacon Homestyle Biscuit 7.29 MEAL 530-830 Cals